
Annexure 2

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Amount covered by 

security interest

Amount covered 

by guarantee

Whether related 

party?

% of voting 

share in CoC

1 Ananda Vikatan Productions Pvt LTd 07.11.2023               2,03,56,680                   2,03,56,680 Unsecured NA NA NO 29.52 -                      -                  -                    -                

2 Challenge 01.02.2024                  23,43,484                      23,43,484 Unsecured NA NA NO 3.4 -                      -                  -                    -                

-                      -                  -                    -                

-                      -                  -                    -                

2,27,00,164             2,27,00,164                 -                                    -                        32.92               -                      -                  -                    -                

Name of Corporate Debtor:

Date of Commencement of CIRP:

List of Creditors as on:

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in ₹)

Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent claim

Books of 

accounts not 

furnished by CD, 

Application U/S 

19(2) filed with 

NCLT. Claim 

admitted 

subject to 

verification with 

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that may 

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

FAIR BEAT HERBALS COSMETICS PVT LTD

13.10.2023

04.04.2024

Remarks, if any


